 Accessories
SEPA EUROPE GmbH ● D-79427 Eschbach Tel.: +49(0)7634/59459-0 ● Fax: +49(0)7634/59459-299
Technical changes without notice ● 12/15
FGxxK, LFGxx
PLASTIC FAN GUARD
DESCRIPTION
Finger guards for standardized fan sizes 40x40mm up to 175x150mm.
Material: PA6/PA66, color: black, flammability UL94-V-2.

(plastic smash, PVC-free), coarse dust filter FL100 filter class G2 DIN EN 779,
and frame; delivery not assembled. Assembled delivery on request.
Material: PA6/PA66, color: black, flammability UL94-V-2.
Mounting (plastic guard first): 4 countersunk-head screws DIN EN 965 M4 or 4
tapping screws DIN7983, 3.9
Insect screen and coarse dust filter have been inserted in the frame and then
snapped all together on the plastic fan guard.
Art. No.  Type
(Filter set)
Fan size
[mm]
Dimension
[mm]
Packing quantity
[Pcs.]
924020045 LFG40-45  40x40 46.4x46.4x6.5 100
926020045 LFG60-45 60x60 64.0x64.0x12.2 100
928020045 LFG80-45 80x80 86.0x86.0x12.2 100
929220045 LFG92-45 92x92 97.0x97.0x12.2 100
921220045 LFG120-45 120x120  126.0x126.0x13.0 100
921520045 LFG150-45 172x150, D150 179.0x179.0x24.7 100
Art. No.  Type
(Medium replacement)
Fan size